R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Welsh, R 5-A
Start 11-12-2013
4 soil 4 Finish 11-13-2013
4 clay/rock 8
4 lime 12
48 shale 60
8 lime 68
25 shale 93
8 lime 101
6 shale 107 set 20’ 77
45 lime 152 ran 788.6° 2 7/8
5 shale 157 cemented to surface 78 sxs
19 lime 176
5 shale 181
19 lime 200
176 shale 376
17 lime 393
54 shale 447
31 lime 478
29 shale 507
10 lime 517
11 shale 528
12 lime 540
8 shale 548
7 lime 555
141 shale 696
12 sandy shale 708 odor
12 Bkn sand 720 odor
22 oil sand 742 good show
4 Dk sand 746 good show

50 shale 796 T.D.



